xinyi.lim@woodlandstransport.com.sg 

From : Workshop Department 

M/S :      Date : 6-Mar-23

S/n Unit Amount 

Repair cost of PD590C

Accident Date: 14/12/2022

Cost of repair inclusive of spray paint 650.00$              

Add 8% GST 52.00$                

SGD:  Seven Hundred and Two Dollars Only

Total 702.00$              

WTS Engineering Pte Ltd

8, Gul Circle, Singapore 629564  Tel: 6 559 8988  Fax: 6 898 2394 URL:www.woodlandstransport.com.sg

Company Registration Number : 200505706E

Authorised Signature 

WTS Engineering Pte Ltd

Woodlands Transport Service Pte Ltd